Fiber Optic Splitter Modules – RDJ 901 200
28701-RDJ 901 200 Uen Rev K
© Hexatronic Cables & Interconnect Systems AB
+46 10 453 02 00
1/4
2 to 64 Ports Single/Dual Input PLC

RDJ 901200/39 1:64 splitter, LC/APC
RDJ 901200/40 1:64 splitter, LC
Ordering Information
For ordering information also refer to product data sheets:
28701-1/NBD116200 FDH 64
28701-2/NBD116200 FDH 288
28701-3/NBD116200 FDH 96 underground
Note that the splitters are available in two main configurations
with long tail or short tail and with single fiber input or dual fiber
input.
2 x n Splitter Modules, Short Tail 180/730 mm
product number type
RDJ 901200/89 2:2 splitter, SC/APC
RDJ 901200/90 2:2 splitter, SC
RDJ 901200/91 2:2 splitter, LC/APC
RDJ 901200/92 2:2 splitter, LC
RDJ 901200/49 2:8 splitter, SC/APC
RDJ 901200/50 2:8 splitter, SC
RDJ 901200/51 2:8 splitter, LC/APC
RDJ 901200/52 2:8 splitter, LC
RDJ 901200/57 2:16 splitter, SC/APC
RDJ 901200/58 2:16 splitter, SC
RDJ 901200/59 2:16 splitter, LC/APC
RDJ 901200/60 2:16 splitter, LC
RDJ 901200/65 2:32 splitter, SC/APC
RDJ 901200/66 2:32 splitter, SC
RDJ 901200/67 2:32 splitter, LC/APC
RDJ 901200/68 2:32 splitter, LC
RDJ 901200/73 2:64 splitter, SC/APC
RDJ 901200/74 2:64 splitter, SC
RDJ 901200/75 2:64 splitter, LC/APC
RDJ 901200/76 2:64 splitter, LC
4/4
Fiber Optic Splitter Modules – RDJ 901 200
28701-RDJ 901 200 Uen Rev K
© Hexatronic Cables & Interconnect Systems AB
+46 10 453 02 00